STAINES
BOWLING CLUB

FOUNDED 1919

AFFILIATED TO

BOWLS ENGLAND GREEN AT:
M.C.B.A. STAINES PARK
THAMES VALLEY BOWLING
ASSOCIATION. BURGES WAY
SOUTH MIDDLESEX BOWLS KNOWLE GREEN

ASSOCIATION.  gTAINES. TW18 1AJ
NORTH WEST SURREY BOWLS

ASSOCIATION.

2025 MEMBERSHIP &
FIXTURE CARD

www.stainesbowlingclub.co.uk



YOUR COMMITTEE

Trustees:-
Mr. J. Geisha Mr. C. Lintott
President Deputy President
Mr. E. Moore Mrs. R. Moore
01784 888844 01784 888844
Hon. Secretary Hon. Treasurer
Mrs. J. Marillat Mr. S. Tutty
07713 253813 07788 438723
Club Captain Match Secretary
Mr. M. Davies Mrs. G. Pitfield
07546 224337 01784 241515
Captain Men Captain Ladies
Mr. L. Catchpole Mrs. ]. Catchpole
07793 015847 07840 847081
Competition Secretary Safeguarding Officer
Mr. G. Hinton Mrs. ]J. Marillat
01784 451568 07713 253813

Bar Sub Committee:
Bar Steward, Treasurer, Club Captain

Social Commitiee Members
Mrs. P Burn, Mrs. C Astle, Mrs, |. Biggs, Mr. R. Collins

Auditors
Mr. I Meyrick. Mrs. J. Marshall

Life Members
D. Stanners, ]. Hay, C. Lintott, . Geisha.

Club Instructors
Mr. M. Davies. Coach Bowls level 1



Club Matches, Club Finals DRESS CODE
As defined in fixtures book, either Wor G
Ladies Dress
Whites = Club Shirt, White bowling trousers/skirt/shorts or bowling cut-offs
Bowling shoes
Greys = Club Shirt, Grey bowling trousers/bowling skirt/shorts or bowling cut-offs
Bowling shoes
Men's Dress
Whites = Club shirt, White bowling trousers/shorts. Bowling shoes
Greys = Club shirt, Grey bowling trousers/shorts. Bowling shoes
Club finals = Whites
Club roll-up, club competitions (not finals)
Clothing must be a tailored garment in a style and grey colour similar to the approved bowling grey.
Jeans, casual, combat, hipsters, leg pockets, slacks, or any other type of clothing/dress is not allowed.
Shorts and cropped garments to be from an approved supplier, shorts to be no higher than just above
the knee. Bowling shoes.
Tops/shirts
White or predominantly white. Part coloured tops may be worn if supplied from a recognised bowls
supplier.
Fleece, Waterproofs etc. to be white /cream with no logos or names, other than bowls suppliers.
Casual roll-up = Members may wear smart casual clothing, bowling shoes.
External Competitions
As Wor G above, or as denoted in competition rules.
DEFINITIONS:- M--Men L--Ladies Mx-- Mixed G--Greys W--Whites C--Casual T--Triples
R--Rinks S.M.L.--South Middlesex League. T.V.Il_..—— Thames Valley League.

2025

Day Date Time Club Venue Dress M Mx L Result

APRIL
Sat 19 7:00  Social evening H
Mon 21 10:00 Working Party H
Tue 22 2:00 Opening Roll-up H G 6R
Thu 24 2:30  Wraysbury A G A s
Sat 26 2:30  Ottershaw A W 4T
Sun 27 2:30 Oatlands Park A W AT i
Tue 29 2:00 Chertsey H G 21 e
Wed 30 2:30 West Byfleet A G 4T
MAY
Thu 1 2:30 London Civil Service H G 3R e
Sat 3 2:30  Chertsey A W 4T e
Sun 4 2:30  Knaphill A W AT s
Mon 5 2:00 Club Drive H G BRE. 0 aa
Wed 7 2:30 Horsell A G T
Fri 9 5:00 - TILL LATE. OPEN DAY H
Sat 10 10:00—12:00. OPEN DAY H
Sat 10 2:30 Heathervale H W atT .
Sun 11 2:30  Sunbury Sports {SML) H W A s



Day
Tue
Sat
Sun
Tue
Wed
Thu
Sat
Sun
Mon
Thu
Sat
JUNE
sun
Tue
Wed
Sat
Tue
Sat
sun

Day
Wed
Fri
Sat
Sun
Tue
Thu
Fri

Sun
Tue
Wed
Thu
Sat
Sun
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri

Date

Date
18
20
21
22
24
26
27
JULY

10
12
13
15
16
17
18

Time
6:00
2:30

Club
West Ealing (TVL)
Walton

2:00- 5:00 OPEN DAY

2:30
2:30
2:00
2:30
2:30
2:00
2:30
2:30

2:30
2:30
6:00
2:30
2:30
11:00
2:30

Time
6:00
6:00
2:30
2:30
2:00
6:00
6:00

2:30
2:00
2:30
6:00
2:30
2:30
6:00
2:30
2:30
6:00

Teddington

Fordbridge Park {SML)
Bishop Duppas

Byfleet

Bishop Duppas Shield 1st leg

Bill Goodsell drive
Rovyal Household
Sunningdale

Egham

Fordbridge Park
Ashford {SML)
Stanwell {SML)
Wrayshury

Denman Triples
Horsell

2025

Club
Ashford (SML)

Mixed triples 1st round
Hampton (SML)

Richings Park
Sunningdale

Stanwell (SML)
Men's triples 1st round

Addlestone

Chertsey

West Byfleet
Masonian (TVL)

Sunbury Sports  (SMIL)

Byfleet
Mid Surrey (TVL)
Cippenham

Venue

H/A

T >» I I 2> > ITIP

B i i e i i

Venue

T >»» T > T

/A

I»>»IT T > >

H/A
A

London Welsh @ Mid Surrey A

Mixed triples 2nd round

H

Dress M

SSsOHssEOonEe

OOOE00O S

Dress

OOESESO0

HDOODEEO0 S

2T+2T

M

2T+2T

ITf21

Mx

3T

4T
4T

4T
6R
6R

AT

4T
4T
4T
4T
3T
6T
4T

4T
4T
4T
4T

AT
AT

aT

aT

aT
4T

aT
AT
3T

3T

Result

Result



Day Date Time Club Venue
Sun 20 2:30 Bishop Duppas Shield 2nd leg A
Tue 22 6:00 Strawberry Hill ~ (SML) A
Fri 25 6:00 Men's triples 2nd round H
Sun 27 10:00 Spelthorne Trophy. H
Tue 29 2:30 Teddington A
Thu 31 2:30 Oatlands Park H
AUGUST
Sat 2 2:30  Walton H
Sun 3 2:00  Presidents day H
Sun 3 Deadline for club competitions
Tue 5 2:30  Bishop Duppas H
Wed 6 6:00 Strawberry Hill (SMIL) H
Sat 9 2:30 Ottershaw H
Sun 10 2:30  Bishop Duppas {SMIL) A
Tue 12 2:30 Hampton H
Wed 13 2:30 Cambridge Park H
Fri 15 All trophies to be returned (clean)
Sat 16 2:30 Addlestone H
Sun 17 2:00 Tom McCarthy Trophy H
Wed 20 2:30 Fordbridge Park A
Thu 21 5:30 Bishop Duppas (SMIL) H
5
2025
Day Date Time Club Venue
Sat 23 10:00 Club Finals H
Sun 24 10:00 Club Finals H
Mon 25 2:00 Club Drive H
Tue 26 2:30 Fordbridge Park (SML) H
Sat 30 2:30  Egham H
Sun 31 2:30  Knaphill H
SEPTEMBER
Tue 2 2:30  Hampton {SML) H
Thu 4 2:30  Richings Park A
Tue 9 2:30 Hampton A
Wed 10 2:30 Windlesham H
Thu 11 2:30 Heathervale A
Sat 13 2:30 Wraysbury A
Sun 14 9:30 S. M. L. Finals. Fordbridge Park A
Wed 17 2:30  Windsor Great Park H

Dress M

ODOSESSO0D 0O O00EOOS

OO0 sS

Dress M

S o Qi e

o ooa M

o

Mx
6R
aT
aT
6R
aT
AT

aT
&R

AT
AT
AT

AT

4T
AT
AT
AT

Mx
B6R
6R

4T
4T
4T

4T
4T

4T
3T
3T
6R
4T

Result

Result



Day Date Time Club Venue Dress M Mx Result
Wed 24 2:30 Cippenham H G .
Sat 27 2:00 End of season Drive H C
OCTOBER
Sat 11 7:00  Presentation Evening
Mon 13 10:00 Working party H
NOVEMBER
Sat 8 10:00 Club A.G.M.
2024— INDOOR BOWLS SEASON T.B.C.
Sun  260ct 2:00 Wey Valley A W 2] P ———
Sat 15 Nov 2:00 Hounslow A W I
Ssun 30 Nov 2:00 Cambridge Park A W B s
2026
Sat  21Feb 2:15 Egham A W AR sane
Sun 29 Mar 2:00 Hounslow A W .
T
2025
NOTES

Club nights - Mondays - Monday night league - 6:15pm

Roll-ups - Tuesday (check fixtures) and Friday - 2pm (register to play by 1:45pm)

All members selected to play in club fixtures must arrive for the match
at least 20 minutes before the scheduled start time.
After this the reserve will play.

Web site : http://www.stainesbowlingclub.co.uk




MEMBERSHIP CARD 2025

This is to certify that

Is a member of the Staines Bowling Club

Members Signature:



It’s good to be home in

Elmbridge, Runnymede & Spelthorne

Providing home care so you can stay inthe home you love

Home
Care

b

Home Care
means different
things to
different people.
From a quick visit
to drop off
medication, to
overnight care so
your loved one
canrest without
worry. Whatever
your family
needs, we're here
to help.

Live-=in
Care

b

Live-inCareisthe
height of
personalised
support andis all
about choice.
The choice to
continue living life
with freedom, to
continue enjoying
hobbies and
activities,and to
create aroutine of
care that ensures
allthese things
happen.

bluebird

care

Callus forafriendly chat on

0193 297 7072

Oremail: elmbridge@ bluebirdcare .co.uk

Complex

m Care

Some conditions
require
specialist care.
At Bluebird Care
we understand
that when
people have
specialneeds
duetoanillness
orinjury, they
may need extra
care and
support. We are
here foryou and
able to deliver
exactly that.

=)




