STAINES BOWLING CLUB

FOUNDED 1919



AFFILIATED TO

BOWLS ENGLAND

M.C.B.A.

THAMES VALLEY BOWLING

ASSOCIATION.

SOUTH MIDDLESEX BOWLS

ASSOCIATION.

NORTH WEST SURREY BOWLS

ASSOCIATION.

GREEN AT:

STAINES PARK

BURGES WAY

KNOWLE GREEN

STAINES, TW18 1AJ

2025 MEMBERSHIP & FIXTURE CARD

www.stainesbowlingclub.co.uk

YOUR COMMITTEE

Trustees:-

Mr. J. Geisha Mr. C. Lintott

President Deputy President Mr. E. Moore Mrs. R. Moore 01784 888844 01784 888844

Hon. Secretary
Mrs. J. Marillat
Mr. S. Tutty
07713 253813

Hon. Treasurer
Mr. S. Tutty
07788 438723

Club Captain Match Secretary
Mr. M. Davies Mrs. G. Pitfield
07546 224337 01784 241515

Captain Men Captain Ladies
Mr. I. Catchpole Mrs. J. Catchpole
07793 015847 07840 847081

Competition Secretary Safeguarding Officer

Mr. G. Hinton Mrs. J. Marillat 01784 451568 07713 253813

Bar Sub Committee:

Bar Steward, Treasurer, Club Captain

Social Committee Members

Mrs. P Burn, Mrs. C Astle, Mrs, J. Biggs, Mr. R. Collins

Auditors

Mr. I Meyrick. Mrs. J. Marshall

Life Members

D. Stanners, J. Hay, C. Lintott, J. Geisha.

Club Instructors

Mr. M. Davies. Coach Bowls level 1

Club Matches, Club Finals DRESS CODE

As defined in fixtures book, either Wor G

Ladies Dress

Whites = Club Shirt, White bowling trousers/skirt/shorts or bowling cut-offs Bowling shoes

Greys = Club Shirt, Grey bowling trousers/bowling skirt/shorts or bowling cut-offs
Bowling shoes

Men's Dress

Whites = Club shirt, White bowling trousers/shorts. Bowling shoes

Greys = Club shirt, Grey bowling trousers/shorts. Bowling shoes

Club finals = Whites

Club roll-up, club competitions (not finals)

Clothing must be a tailored garment in a style and grey colour similar to the approved bowling grey. Jeans, casual, combat, hipsters, leg pockets, slacks, or any other type of clothing/dress is not allowed. Shorts and cropped garments to be from an approved supplier, shorts to be no higher than just above the knee. Bowling shoes.

Tops/shirts

White or predominantly white. Part coloured tops may be worn if supplied from a recognised bowls supplier.

Fleece, Waterproofs etc. to be white/cream with no logos or names, other than bowls suppliers.

Casual roll-up = Members may wear smart casual clothing, bowling shoes.

External Competitions

As W or G above, or as denoted in competition rules.

<u>DEFINITIONS:-</u> M--Men L--Ladies Mx-- Mixed G--Greys W--Whites C--Casual T--Triples R--Rinks S.M.L.--South Middlesex League. T.V.L.-- Thames Valley League.

2025

Day	Date APRIL	Time	Club	Venue	Dress	M	Mx	L	Result
Sat	19	7:00	Social evening	H					
Mon	21	10:00	Working Party	H					
Tue	22	2:00	Opening Roll-up	Н	G		6R		
Thu	24	2:30	Wraysbury	Α	G		3T		
Sat	26	2:30	Ottershaw	Α	W		4T		
Sun	27	2:30	Oatlands Park	Α	W		4T		
Tue	29	2:00	Chertsey	H	G			3T	
Wed	30	2:30	West Byfleet	Α	G		4T		
MAY									
Thu	1	2:30	London Civil Service	H	G		3R		
Sat	3	2:30	Chertsey	Α	W		4T		
Sun	4	2:30	Knaphill	Α	W		4T		
Mon	5	2:00	Club Drive	Н	G		6R		
Wed	7	2:30	Horsell	Α	G		4T		
Fri	9	5:00 -	TILL LATE. OPEN DAY	H					
Sat	10	10:00-	-12:00. OPEN DAY	H					
Sat	10	2:30	Heathervale	H	W		3T		
Sun	11	2:30	Sunbury Sports (SML)	Н	W		4T		

Day	Date	Time	Club		Venue	Dress	M	Mx	L	Result
Tue	13	6:00	West Ealing	(TVL)	H/A	G	2T+2T			
Sat	17	2:30	Walton		Α	W		3T		
Sun	18	2:00 -	5:00 OPEN DAY	Y	Н	G				
Tue	20	2:30	Teddington		H	G		4T		
Wed	21	2:30	Fordbridge Park	(SML)	Α	G		4T		
Thu	22	2:00	Bishop Duppas		Α	G			3T	
Sat	24	2:30	Byfleet		A	W		4T		
Sun	25	2:30	Bishop Duppas S	hield 1st leg	Н	W		6R		
Mon	26	2:00	Bill Goodsell driv	re	Н	G		6R		
Thu	29	2:30	Royal Household	1	A	W			3T	
Sat	31	2:30	Sunningdale		Н	W		4T		
JUNE										
Sun	1	2:30	Egham		A	W		4T		
Tue	3	2:30	Fordbridge Park		Н	G		4T		
Wed	4	6:00	Ashford	(SML)	Н	G		4T		
Sat	7	2:30	Stanwell	(SML)	Н	W		4T		
Tue	10	2:30	Wraysbury		Н	G		3T		
Sat	14	11:00	Denman Triples		Н	G		6T		
Sun	15	2:30	Horsell		Н	G		4T		

				2025						
Day	Date	Time	Club		Venue	Dress	M	Mx	L	Result
Wed	18	6:00	Ashford	(SML)	Α	G		4T		
Fri	20	6:00	Mixed triples 1s	t round	H	G		4T		
Sat	21	2:30	Hampton	(SML)	Α	W		4T		
Sun	22	2:30	Richings Park		H	W		4T		
Tue	24	2:00	Sunningdale		A	W			3T	
Thu	26	6:00	Stanwell	(SML)	Α	G		4T		
Fri	27	6:00	Men's triples 1st	t round	H	G		4T		
	JULY									
Sun	6	2:30	Addlestone		Α	W		4T		
Tue	8	2:00	Chertsey		Α	G			3T	
Wed	9	2:30	West Byfleet		H	G		4T		
Thu	10	6:00	Masonian	(TVL)	H/A	G	2T+2T			
Sat	12	2:30	Sunbury Sports	(SML)	Α	W		4T		
Sun	13	2:30	Byfleet		H	W		4T		
Tue	15	6:00	Mid Surrey	(TVL)	H/A	G	2T/2T			
Wed	16	2:30	Cippenham		Α	G		4T		
Thu	17	2:30	London Welsh @	Mid Surrey	Α	G		4T		
Fri	18	6:00	Mixed triples 2n	d round	Н	G		3T		

Day	Date	Time	Club	Venue	Dress	M	Mx	L	Result
Sun	20	2:30	Bishop Duppas Shield 2nd leg	д А	W		6R		
Tue	22	6:00	Strawberry Hill (SML)	Α	G		4T		
Fri	25	6:00	Men's triples 2nd round	Н	G		3T		
Sun	27	10:00	Spelthorne Trophy.	H	W		6R		
Tue	29	2:30	Teddington	Α	G		4T		
Thu	31	2:30	Oatlands Park	Н	G		4T		
	AUGU	ST							
Sat	2	2:30	Walton	Н	W		3T		
Sun	3	2:00	Presidents day	Н	G		6R		
Sun	3		Deadline for club competitio	ns					
Tue	5	2:30	Bishop Duppas	Н	G			3T	
Wed	6	6:00	Strawberry Hill (SML)	Н	G		4T		
Sat	9	2:30	Ottershaw	H	W		4T		
Sun	10	2:30	Bishop Duppas (SML)	A	W		4T		
Tue	12	2:30	Hampton	Н	G			3T	
Wed	13	2:30	Cambridge Park	Н	G		4T		
Fri	15	All trop	phies to be returned (clean)						
Sat	16	2:30	Addlestone	Н	W		4T		
Sun	17	2:00	Tom McCarthy Trophy	Н	C		4T		
Wed	20	2:30	Fordbridge Park	Α	G		4T		
Thu	21	5:30	Bishop Duppas (SML)	Н	G		4T		

1		1	
/	u	/	5

Day	Date	Time	Club		Venue	Dress	M	Mx	L	Result
Sat	23	10:00	Club Finals		Н	W		6R		
Sun	24	10:00	Club Finals		H	W		6R		
Mon	25	2:00	Club Drive		Н	G				
Tue	26	2:30	Fordbridge Park	(SML)	Н	G		4 T		
Sat	30	2:30	Egham		Н	W		4 T		
Sun	31	2:30	Knaphill		Н	W		4 T		
SEPTE	MBER									
Tue	2	2:30	Hampton	(SML)	Н	G		4 T		
Thu	4	2:30	Richings Park		A	G		4 T		
Tue	9	2:30	Hampton		A	G			3T	
Wed	10	2:30	Windlesham		Н	G		4 T		
Thu	11	2:30	Heathervale		A	G		3T		
Sat	13	2:30	Wraysbury		A	G		3T		
Sun	14	9:30	S. M. L. Finals. For	rdbridge Pa	rk A			6R		
Wed	17	2:30	Windsor Great Pa	rk	Н	G		4 T		

Day	Date	Time	Club	Venue	Dress	M	Mx	L	Result
Wed	24	2:30	Cippenham	Н	G		4T		
Sat	27	2:00	End of season Drive	Н	C				
осто	BER								
Sat	11	7:00	Presentation Evening						
Mon	13	10:00	Working party	Н					
	NOVE	MBER							
Sat	8	10:00	Club A.G.M.						
	2024-	- INDO	OR BOWLS SEASON T.B.C.						
Sun	26 Oct	2:00	Wey Valley	Α	W		6T		
Sat	15 Nov	2:00	Hounslow	A	W		4T		
Sun	30 Nov	2:00	Cambridge Park	A	W		4T		
2026			- VANISA 1920-5-1990-104						
Sat	21 Feb	2:15	Egham	A	W		4R		
Sun	29 Ma	r 2:00	Hounslow	Α	W		4 T		

7

2025

NOTES

Club nights - Mondays - Monday night league - 6:15pm Roll-ups - Tuesday (check fixtures) and Friday - 2pm (register to play by 1:45pm)

All members selected to play in club fixtures must arrive for the match at least 20 minutes before the scheduled start time. After this the reserve will play.

Web site: http://www.stainesbowlingclub.co.uk

MEMBERSHIP CARD 2025

This is to certify that
Is a member of the S taines B owling C lub
Members Signature:

It's good to be home in

Elmbridge, Runnymede & Spelthorne

Providing home care so you can stay in the home you love



Home

Home Care
means different
things to
different people.
From a quick visit
to drop off
medication, to
overnight care so
your loved one
can rest without
worry. Whatever
your family
needs, we're here
to help.



Live-in Care

Live-in Care is the height of personalised support and is all about choice. The choice to continue living life with freedom, to continue enjoying hobbies and activities, and to create a routine of care that ensures all these things happen.



Complex

Some conditions require specialist care. At Bluebird Care we understand that when people have special needs due to an illness or injury, they may need extra care and support. We are here for you and able to deliver exactly that.

bluebird care®

Call us for a friendly chat on

0193 297 7072

Or email: elmbridge@bluebirdcare.co.uk



